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BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING 
 

 

WW eeddnneess ddaayy ,,   OOcctt oobb ee rr   11 44 ,,   2200 2200   

 

Remotely through Zoom 

 

 5:30 P.M.  
 

  

AAGGEENNDDAA  
 

I. OPEN MEETING 

 Moment of Silence and Pledge Allegiance to the Flag 

 
II. CURRICULUM 

 MAP Testing Results – Nicole Arpin, RTI and Assessment Coordinator/Darshan Thakkar, 

Assistant Superintendent 

 Technology/Remote Learning Update – Anna Yuen, Digital Instructor 

 
III. BUSINESS ITEMS 

 LFDCS Audit - Roll Call Vote Required 

 Election of Officer:  Rosalia Gallo, Vice Chair - Roll Call Vote Required 

 Minutes of September 9, 2020 LFDCS Board of Trustees Meeting – Roll Call Vote Required 

 FY’2019-2020 LFDCS Annual Report - Roll Call Vote Required 

 Finance Update 

 

IV. SCHOOL SITE COUNCIL MINUTES 

 Minutes of September 23, 2020 

 Minutes of Wednesday, October 7, 2020 

 

V. PRINCIPAL’S REPORT 

 Opening Week 

 Open Houses 

 Parent Coffees 

 
VI. SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT 

 COVID-19 Update 

 
VII. 2020-2021 BOARD MEETINGS (2ND WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH, 5:30 PM) 

 Wednesday, November 18  Wednesday, February 10  Wednesday, May 12 

 Wednesday, December 9  Wednesday, March 10   Wednesday, June 9 

 Wednesday, January 13  Wednesday, April 14   Wednesday, July 14 (if needed) 
 

VIII. ADJOURN - ROLL CALL VOTE REQUIRED 


